wWhat’s
your
shade

of ZEN?

NON-YELLOWING

DURABLE + WASHABLE -

BRILLIANT GLOSS

RECOMMENDED AREAS

Suitable for use on all types of interior and exterior wood and metal
surfaces, including doors, walls, windows, architraves, grills, and
gates. It is formulated in a brilliant gloss finish with high washable
proprieties that allow you to easily wipe off the most common
household stains. Its superior flow and levelling properties ensure a
uniform finish.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Drying Time: Touch Dry: 2-3 hours. Recoat 16 hours
Coverage: 12-14 m?/lit./coat (spread by brush)
Application: Brush, spray and roller
Diluent: Mineral turpentine
Dilution: Roller: 10-12%
(by volume) Brush: 15-20%
Spray: 30-40%
No. of coats: Two or more
Cleaning: Wash all equipment with

mineral turpentine

APPLICATION CONDITIONS

Temperature: 10-40°C
Humidity: Less than 80%

Free from added lead, mercury or chrome.

An oll-based
durable armor
with a brilliant
gloss finish.
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White

Moon Rock

Blanc de Blanc

Morning Jasmine

Neon White

2201

5076

5081

5064

5065

Sea Salt

Pure White

Pearl Blush

Modern Grey

Gardenia Snow

5067

5062

5071

5079

5077

Cloud White

Mont Blanc

Coral Dawn

Antique White

Off White

5068

5075

5069

2294

2202

Powder Blue

Fresh Blue

Cosmic Sky

Lilac Breeze

Lavender Mist

5080

2223

5078

5070

5074

Hazy Grey 2226 Pink 2248

Volcanic Rock 2209 Cappuccino 2227

Patio Grey 2204 Coriander 2221

Smoke Grey 2212 Champagne Brown 2214

Graphite Grey 5063

Evening Haze

Ash White

Light Buff

Oyster Grey

5073

2219

5066

2205

Off White Classic

Creamy White

Fresh Cream

Fresh Caramel

Polish Brown

2287

2216

2203

2217

2249

Day Break

Golden Brown

Bahama Brown

Golden Yellow 2293 Sea Green 2296

Port Blue 2213 Forest Green 2228 Orange 2295
Special price (made to order)

Warm Blue 2290 Meadow Fern 5072 Signal Red 2206
Special price (made to order)

Mandarin Blue 2233 Signal Green 2291 Post Office Red 2289

Middle Blue 5026 Warm Green 2225 Red Oxide 2222

Black

2218



