What's your shade of ZEN?

RECOMMENDED AREAS

Suitable for use on all types of interior and exterior wood and metal surfaces, including doors, walls, windows, architraves, grills, and gates. It is formulated in a brilliant gloss finish with high washable proprieties that allow you to easily wipe off the most common household stains. Its superior flow and levelling properties ensure a uniform finish.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Touch Dry: 2-3 hours. Recoat 16 hours **Drying Time:** Coverage: 12-14 m²/lit./coat (spread by brush)

Application: Brush, spray and roller

Diluent: Mineral turpentine Roller: 10-12%

(by volume) Brush: 15-20% Spray: 30-40%

No. of coats: Two or more

Cleaning: Wash all equipment with mineral turpentine

APPLICATION CONDITIONS

10-40°C Temperature:

Humidity: Less than 80%

Free from added lead, mercury or chrome.

An oil-based durable armor with a brilliant gloss finish.

GLOSS Kaizen Paint (PVT) Limited Head Office: 11-CCA. Phase-V. DHA. Lahore, Pakistan, ENAMEL Tel: +92-42-111-526-724 Toll Free Number: 0800-526-724 Registered as Kaizen Paint Middle East 1506. Jafza View 18. Jebel Ali, Dubai UAE ©2022 Kaizen Paint (Pvt.) Limited. All rights reserved - no colour name, colour reference or any other portion of this document may be reproduced in any form without the written permission of Kaizen Paint (Pvt.) Limited. ZEN is a registered trademark. Note: Printed colours shown are approximate and may slightly vary from actual paint colour. bringzenhome.com kaizen paint UAE - QATAR - MOROCCO - SAUDI ARABIA - PAKISTAN

White	2201	Sea Salt	5067	Cloud White	5068	Powder Blue	5080	Hazy Grey	2226	Pink	2248	Evening Haze	5073	Off White Classic	2287	Day Break	2220	Go	olden Yellow	2293	Sea Green	2296	New Signal Red	5025
Moon Rock	5076	Pure White	5062	Mont Blanc	5075	Fresh Blue	2223	Volcanic Rock	2209	Cappuccino	2227	Ash White	2219	Creamy White	2216	Beige	2207	Po	rt Blue	2213	Forest Green	2228	Orange Special price (made to	2295 order)
Blanc de Blanc	5081	Pearl Blush	5071	Coral Dawn	5069	Cosmic Sky	5078	Patio Grey	2204	Coriander	2221	Light Buff	5066	Fresh Cream	2203	Diyar	2292	W	arm Blue	2290	Meadow Fern		Signal Red Special price (made to	2206 order)
Morning Jasmine	5064	Modern Grey	5079	Antique White	2294	Lilac Breeze	5070	Smoke Grey	2212	Champagne Brown	2214	Clay	2288	Fresh Caramel	2217	Golden Brown	2210	Mā	ndarin Blue	2233	Signal Green	2291	Post Office Red	2289
Neon White	5065	Gardenia Snow	5077	Off White	2202	Lavender Mist	5074	Graphite Grey	5063	Brown	2211	Oyster Grey	2205	Polish Brown	2249	Bahama Brown	2229	Mi	ddle Blue	5026	Warm Green	2225	Red Oxide	2222